
Coeur d’Alene Public Schools 
DISTRICT EXPENDITURES 
Period Covered: March 26th to April 22nd 2022 

Fund Title 

100 .............................................................. General Fund 
220 .................................................. Federal Forest Funds 
230 ............................................................... Building Use 
232 .................................. Opening Books Opening Doors 
234 ....................................... ID Mastery Education Grant 
235 ................................................................. School Plus 
236 ....................................... Miscellaneous Local Grants 
238 ......................................................................... E-Rate 
239 ............................................................... Tuition FDK 
241 ...................................................... Driver’s Education 
242 ............................................... Classroom Technology 
243 .......................... State Vocational Education Program 
246 ............................................ State Leadership Awards 
247 ............................................. Advanced Opportunities 
249 ......................................... Miscellaneous State Funds 
251 .......................................................................... Title I 
252 .................................................. CARES Act Funding 
253 .......................................................... Homeless Grant 
255 ...................................................................... Title I-D 
257 ...................................................... Title VI-B (IDEA) 
258 ................................................. Title VI-B Pre School 
260 ........................................... Medicaid Reimbursement 
263 ................................................................ Carl Perkins 
264 ................................ Professional Development Grant 
269 ............................................ Johnson O’Malley Grant 
271 ........................................................... Title II (ESEA) 
272 ........................................... Gov Learning Loss Grant 
274 ....................................................................... Title IV 
289 .................................................... Misc. Federal Grant 
290 ............................................................... Food Service 
320 ....................................2012 Bond Debt Service Fund 
321 ....................................2017 Bond Debt Service Fund 
423 ..................................................... 2017 Bond Projects 
424 ........................................................ Bus Depreciation 
429 ........................................................ Land Acquisition 
430 .................................................. Plant Facility/Lottery 
610 ........................................................... Internal Service 
750 ........................................................... Employee Fund 

We present the following accounts payable for your information and verify that School 
District 271 has sufficient funds on deposit at the time of payment per Idaho Code 33-701. 

Director of Finance 

In order for expenditures to be posted to the month they occur, check reports listing checks in 
date order may be numerically out of order. 



Page 1 of 47

                   Coeur d'Alene Public Schools
 

District Expenditures
March 26th 2022 - April 22nd 2022
Board of Trustees Consent Agenda for May 3, 2022

Check
Number

Check
Date

Vendor Vendor Location Invoice Number Invoice Description FUND
 Invoice
Amount 

287525 3/28/2022 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC MINNEAPOLIS              MN 20220325ADID PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100                   150.00 
287526 3/28/2022 HORACE MANN LIFE INS CO SPRINGFIELD              IL 20220325ADHA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 2,658.33              
287526 3/28/2022 HORACE MANN LIFE INS CO SPRINGFIELD              IL 20220325ADHA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 100.00                  
287527 3/28/2022 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BOISE ID 20220325ADEA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 6,843.26              
287527 3/28/2022 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BOISE ID 20220325ADEA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 201.55                  
287527 3/28/2022 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BOISE ID 20220325ADEA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 858.15                  
287527 3/28/2022 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BOISE ID 20220325ADEA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 27.40                    
287527 3/28/2022 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BOISE ID 20220325ADEA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 185.28                  
287527 3/28/2022 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BOISE ID 20220325ADEA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 126.90                  
287527 3/28/2022 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BOISE ID 20220325ADEA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 190.51                  
287527 3/28/2022 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BOISE ID 20220325ADEA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 343.65                  
287528 3/28/2022 IVY FUNDS KANSAS CITY              MO 20220325ADWR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 9,945.00              
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 032522 ADJ EMPLOYER ADJUSTMENT 100 17.43                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFAD PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 5.00                      
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 1,724.04              
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 13.87                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 80.96                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 80.13                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 21.76                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 10.50                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 10.76                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 58.16                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 31.88                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 66.38                    
287529 3/28/2022 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 20220325ADLIFEM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 99.83                    
287530 3/28/2022 LIFE INS CO OF THE SOUTHWEST DALLAS                   TX 20220325ADLSW PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 5,315.00              
287530 3/28/2022 LIFE INS CO OF THE SOUTHWEST DALLAS                   TX 20220325ADLSW PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 125.00                  
287530 3/28/2022 LIFE INS CO OF THE SOUTHWEST DALLAS                   TX 20220325ADLSW PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 100.00                  
287530 3/28/2022 LIFE INS CO OF THE SOUTHWEST DALLAS                   TX 20220325ADLSW PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 200.00                  
287531 3/28/2022 MG TRUST COMPANY LLC NEW YORK NY 20220325ADAFS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 775.00                  
287532 3/28/2022 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS JACKSONVILLE FL 20220325ADRAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 932.39                  
287532 3/28/2022 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS JACKSONVILLE FL 20220325ADRAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 16.00                    
287532 3/28/2022 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS JACKSONVILLE FL 20220325ADRAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 16.00                    
287532 3/28/2022 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS JACKSONVILLE FL 20220325ADRAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 3.61                      
287532 3/28/2022 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS JACKSONVILLE FL 20220325ADRAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 16.00                    
287532 3/28/2022 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS JACKSONVILLE FL 20220325ADRAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 64.00                    
287532 3/28/2022 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS JACKSONVILLE FL 20220325ADRAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 48.00                    
287532 3/28/2022 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS JACKSONVILLE FL 20220325ADRAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 64.00                    
287532 3/28/2022 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS JACKSONVILLE FL 20220325ADRAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 40.00                    
287533 3/28/2022 SECURITY BENEFIT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY TOPEKA KS 20220325ADGA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 662.00                  
287534 3/28/2022 VALIC DALLAS TX 20220325ADVA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 1,650.00              
287534 3/28/2022 VALIC DALLAS TX 20220325ADVA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 100.00                  
287535 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 03252022 ADJ EMPLOYER ADJUSTMENT 100 257.85                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220225BDNWD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (84.85)                   
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220225CDNWD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 84.85                    
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 238.20                  
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287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 1,018.20              
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 84.85                    
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 169.70                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 169.70                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 2,636.25              
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 138.75                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 138.75                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 277.50                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325ADNWDFT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 138.75                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 952.80                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 39.70                    
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 55.58                    
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 238.20                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 79.40                    
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 39.70                    
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 222.32                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 763.65                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 84.85                    
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 84.85                    
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 901.87                  
287536 3/28/2022 NORTHWEST DENTAL BENEFITS LLC HAYDEN ID 20220325AFNWD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 69.38                    
287537 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287538 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287539 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287540 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287541 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287542 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287543 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287544 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287545 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287546 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287547 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287548 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287549 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287550 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287551 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287552 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287553 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287554 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287555 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287556 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287557 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287558 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287559 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287560 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287561 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287562 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287563 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287564 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287565 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287566 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287567 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 0211108IFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 41.33                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 0211108PFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 14.32                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20210924KDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (188.92)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20210924KDFICX PAYROLL ACCURAL ADJ INVOICE 100 188.92                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20210924KDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20210924KDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (44.18)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20210924KDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 44.18                    
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287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20210924KFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (188.92)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20210924KFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 188.92                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20210924KFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (44.18)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20210924KFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJUST INVOICE 100 44.18                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (40.36)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029ADFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 40.36                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (9.44)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029ADMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 9.44                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (40.36)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029AFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 40.36                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (9.44)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029AFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 9.44                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029BDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 40.36                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029BDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 (40.36)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029BDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029BDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 9.44                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029BDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 (9.44)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029BFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 40.36                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029BFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 (40.36)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029BFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 9.44                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211029BFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 (9.44)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108HDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (92.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108HDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 92.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108HDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108HDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (21.57)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108HDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 21.57                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108HFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (92.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108HFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 92.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108HFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (21.57)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108HFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 21.57                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108IDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (176.71)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108IDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 176.71                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108IDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108IDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (41.33)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108IDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 41.33                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108IFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (176.71)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108IFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 176.71                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108IFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (41.33)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108JDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (54.25)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108JDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 54.25                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108JDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108JDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (12.69)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108JDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 12.69                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108JFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (54.25)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108JFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 54.25                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108JFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (12.69)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108JFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 12.69                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108KDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (61.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108KDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 61.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108KDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108KDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (14.32)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108KDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 14.32                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108KFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (61.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108KFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 61.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108KFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (14.32)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108KFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 14.32                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108LDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (12.40)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108LDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 12.40                    
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287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108LDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108LDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (2.90)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108LDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 2.90                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108LFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (12.40)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108LFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 12.40                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108LFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (2.90)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108LFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 2.90                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108MDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (61.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108MDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 61.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108MDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108MDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (14.32)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108MDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 14.32                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108MFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (61.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108MFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 61.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108MFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (14.32)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108MFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 14.32                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108NDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (6.20)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108NDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 6.20                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108NDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108NDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (1.45)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108NDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 1.45                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108NFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (6.20)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108NFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 6.20                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108NFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (1.45)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108NFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 1.45                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108ODFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (61.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108ODFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 61.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108ODFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108ODMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (14.32)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108ODMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 14.32                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108OFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (61.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108OFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 61.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108OFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (14.32)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108OFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 14.32                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108PDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (61.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108PDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 61.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108PDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108PDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (14.32)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108PDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 14.32                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108PFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (61.23)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108PFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 61.23                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211108PFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 (14.32)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211119GDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 286 (30.07)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211119GDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 286 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211119GDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 286 (7.03)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211119GDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 7.03                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211119GFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 286 (30.07)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211119GFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 30.07                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211119GFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 286 (7.03)                     
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211119GFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 7.03                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2021119GDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 30.07                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (59.17)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 59.17                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (62.52)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DDFTXX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 62.52                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (13.84)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 13.84                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (59.17)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 59.17                    
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287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (13.84)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20211217DFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 13.84                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220121EDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (97.34)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220121EDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 97.34                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220121EDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220121EDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (22.77)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220121EDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 22.77                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220121EFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (97.34)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220121EFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 97.34                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220121EFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (22.77)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220121EFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 22.77                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (570.09)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 570.09                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (1,353.05)             
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CDFTXX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 1,353.05              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (133.33)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 133.33                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (570.09)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 570.09                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (133.33)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225CFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 133.33                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 271.75                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DDFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 (271.75)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 380.16                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DDFTXX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 (380.16)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 63.55                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DDMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 (63.55)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 271.75                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DFFICX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 (271.75)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 63.55                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220225DFMEDX PAYROLL ACCRUAL ADJ INVOICE 100 (63.55)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 225,139.05          
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 2,674.17              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 309.57                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 271.83                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 98.78                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 5,537.10              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 78.98                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 12,256.52            
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 158.87                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 4,126.53              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 272.48                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 1,874.07              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 4,975.30              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 30.46                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 738.81                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 6,918.64              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 3,790.40              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 13.30                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 7,387.52              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 11,480.86            
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 107.27                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 2.36                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 333.08                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 1,191.86              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 10.00                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 170.00                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 50.00                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 95.00                    
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287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 28.87                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 1,069.54              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 65.00                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 227,409.98          
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 1,935.42              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 104.50                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 559.45                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 117.31                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 3,393.38              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 9,852.89              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 226.42                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 1,074.29              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 10.90                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 1,890.54              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 2,422.19              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 19.98                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 446.22                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 3,401.05              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 3,260.32              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 13.90                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 7,834.74              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 52,653.40            
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 625.39                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 72.41                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 63.57                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 23.11                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,294.99              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 18.47                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 2,866.44              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 37.15                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 965.08                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 63.73                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 438.31                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 1,163.58              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 7.13                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 172.79                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 1,618.03              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 886.47                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 3.12                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 1,727.72              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 225,139.05          
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 2,674.17              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 309.57                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 271.83                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 98.78                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 5,537.10              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 78.98                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 12,256.52            
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 158.87                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 4,126.53              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 272.48                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 1,874.07              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 4,975.30              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 30.46                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 738.81                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 6,918.64              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 3,790.40              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 13.30                    
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287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 7,387.52              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 52,653.40            
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 625.39                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 72.41                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 63.57                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 23.11                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,294.99              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 18.47                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 2,866.44              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 37.15                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 965.08                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 63.73                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 438.31                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 1,163.58              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 7.13                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 172.79                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 1,618.03              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 886.47                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 3.12                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 1,727.72              
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325BDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (190.44)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325BDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (28.92)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325BDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (44.54)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325BFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (190.44)                
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325BFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (44.54)                   
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325CDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 108.60                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325CDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325CDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 25.40                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325CFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 108.60                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325CFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 25.40                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325DDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 9.30                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325DDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 -                        
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325DDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 2.18                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325DFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 9.30                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325DFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 2.18                      
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325EDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 215.23                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325EDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 222.50                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325EDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 50.34                    
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325EFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 215.23                  
287568 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220325EFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 50.34                    
287569 3/28/2022
287570 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220328ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 37.74                    
287570 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220328ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287570 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220328ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 8.83                      
287570 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220328AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 37.74                    
287570 3/28/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220328AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 8.83                      
287571 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 290 472.36                  
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 290 603.98                  
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 1,302.09              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,675.30              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 1,161.27              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,657.13              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 1,516.45              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 1,904.97              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 1,225.40              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 3,519.99              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 827.03                  
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,121.68              

PAYROLL
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287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 609.28                  
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,853.08              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 795.66                  
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,867.81              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 1,144.84              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 3,551.40              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 949.24                  
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 919.24                  
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,733.10              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 1,353.40              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 8,856.00              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,256.79              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 5,366.06              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,194.64              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 6,639.91              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 10,655.65            
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,710.32              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 1,936.79              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,560.22              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 1,823.32              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 2,518.79              
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 676.38                  
287572 3/29/2022 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2022APR05 UTILITIES 100 597.82                  
287573 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287574 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287575 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287576 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287577 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 12631G SUPPLIES FOR FERNAN READING NIGHT MARCH 3RD. 251 136.54                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 13801G FOOD / SNACKS TO STOCK VIKING COMMUNITY PANTRY 236 47.16                    
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 22655G FOOD/SUPPLIES FOR ASST PRINCIPAL /LIBRARY/PARAPRO WEEK - APRIL 4-8 100 244.40                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 25698G FOOD / SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT MEETINGS 100 197.31                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 33056G REFRESHMENTS FOR LAB HOST NETWORK ON FEB. 23, 2022 AT MIDTOWN 264 94.82                    
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 35347G REFRESHMENTS FOR SOURCES OF STRENGTH 236 139.95                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 36420G TRANSP- REFRESHMENTS FOR TRAINING MEETING 100 137.82                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 39111G DECA STORE SUPPLIES (FOOD, DRINKS, SUPPLIES) 236 632.77                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 42264G SUPPLIES FOR NURSE 100 90.43                    
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 44719G MISCELLANEOUS CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR FCS COURSES 243 244.35                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 45045G SUPPLIES FROM COSTCO FOR WINTON'S DR. SEUSS WEEK 251 129.69                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 49257G CLASSROOM REFRESHMENTS, CDA TRIBE GRANT 236 363.78                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 57826G CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 36.97                    
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 57912G ATHLETIC HELPERS SNACKS AND WATER 236 41.32                    
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 87454G REFRESHMENTS FOR PARENT INVOLVEMENT ACTIVITY ON 3/3/22 251 117.90                  
287578 3/29/2022 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 97098G SOS SUICIDE PREVENTION TRAINING SUPPLIES 274 154.72                  
287579 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 007747-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 241.72                  
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 007747-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 1,503.71              
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 007747-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008291-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 39.36                    
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008291-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 232.29                  
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008291-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008806-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 71.74                    
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008806-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 729.58                  
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008806-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 009488-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 70.12                    
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 009488-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 707.46                  
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 009488-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015439-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 48.28                    
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015439-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 430.58                  
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287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015439-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015530-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 44.64                    
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015530-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 336.79                  
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015530-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015570-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 266.50                  
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015570-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 15.83                    
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015570-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015687-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 63.37                    
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015687-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 432.99                  
287580 3/29/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015687-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287581 3/29/2022 CITY OF HAYDEN HAYDEN ID MARMAY2022 UTIL-SEWERS 100 735.00                  
287581 3/29/2022 CITY OF HAYDEN HAYDEN ID MARMAY2022 UTIL-SEWERS 100 735.00                  
287582 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287583 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287584 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287585 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287586 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287587 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV301728 CLASSIFIED AND CERTIFIED SUBSTITUTES - ADJUSTING INVOICE 100 431.04                  
287587 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV301728 CERT. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 31,898.58            
287587 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV301729 CLASS. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 7,322.89              
287587 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV304434 CERT. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 33,753.88            
287587 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV304435 CLASS. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 9,174.25              
287587 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV306512 CERT. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 27,083.71            
287587 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV306513 CLASS. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 8,394.67              
287587 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV309229 CERT. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 28,582.84            
287587 3/29/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV309230 CLASS. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 9,640.20              
287588 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 30058-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 472.00                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60189-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 473.85                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60648-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 192.00                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60865-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 601.25                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 62300-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 384.00                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 62456-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 378.95                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 63269-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 209.30                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 64741-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 192.00                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 65164-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 52.00                    
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 80108-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 386.10                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 80110-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 108.00                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 80823-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 144.00                  
287589 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 86869-2022FEB GARBAGE 100 52.00                    
287590 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2022MARCH18 UTILITIES 100 6,253.56              
287590 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2022MARCH18 UTILITIES 100 4,702.04              
287590 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2022MARCH18 UTILITIES 100 5,154.94              
287590 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2022MARCH18 UTILITIES 100 9,167.13              
287590 3/29/2022 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2022MARCH18 UTILITIES 100 13,819.59            
287591 3/29/2022 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9902614838 CELL PHONES - DISTRICT 100 20.00                    
287591 3/29/2022 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9902614838 CELL PHONES - DISTRICT 100 3,001.46              
287591 3/29/2022 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9902614838 CELL PHONES - DISTRICT 290 62.73                    
287591 3/29/2022 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9902614838 CELL PHONES - DISTRICT 241 42.14                    
287591 3/29/2022 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9902614838 CELL PHONES - DISTRICT 249 42.14                    
287591 3/29/2022 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9902614838 CELL PHONES - DISTRICT 260 252.84                  
287591 3/29/2022 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9902614838 CELL PHONES - DISTRICT 100 42.14                    
287591 3/29/2022 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9902614838 CELL PHONES - DISTRICT 100 40.01                    
287591 3/29/2022 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9902614838 CELL PHONES - DISTRICT 255 42.14                    
287592 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287593 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287594 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287595 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 03252022ADJ EMPLOYER ADJUSTMENT 100 132.98                  
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287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADSA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 3,880.15              
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADSA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 9.87                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADSA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 87.50                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADSA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 116.14                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADSA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 31.65                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADSA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 39.60                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADSA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 61.28                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADSA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 141.44                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADSAADJ PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 20.00                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 1,223.60              
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 26.29                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 13.88                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 48.58                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 6.94                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 34.70                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 6.94                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 20.82                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 62.46                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 41.64                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 13.19                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 41.64                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 2,161.87              
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 29.36                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 29.36                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 44.04                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 123.60                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 14.68                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 73.40                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 88.08                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 63.33                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSP2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 44.04                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSPS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 762.03                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSPS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 6.07                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSPS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 42.49                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSPS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 42.24                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSPS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 48.56                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSPS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 6.07                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSPS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 60.70                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSPS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 9.11                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325ADVSPS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 6.07                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 47.52                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 5,848.91              
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 75.65                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 8.75                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 152.25                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 253.40                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 8.75                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 340.55                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 35.00                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 26.25                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 201.25                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 8.75                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 245.00                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 106.99                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSM PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 152.25                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 1,329.25              
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 39.00                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 51.35                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 149.50                  
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287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 65.00                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 13.00                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 58.50                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 6.50                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 58.50                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 6.50                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFSS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 62.40                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 5,123.45              
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 82.69                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 6.06                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 141.19                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 308.82                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 6.06                      
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 263.12                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 24.24                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 30.30                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 187.86                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 12.12                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 206.04                  
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 80.13                    
287596 3/29/2022 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20220325AFVSPE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 157.56                  
287597 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287598 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287599 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287600 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287601 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 032522 ADJ EMPLOYER ADJUSTMENT - ROUNDING 100 0.49                      
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 032522 ADJ ADJ EMPLOYER SIDE. LEFT OFF LAST MONTH IN ERROR ON TAH 100 32.54                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 32522 ADJ OUT, HE  PAID FOR FEB AS AN ADJUSTMENT THAT WE  ALREADY PAID 100 (83.71)                   
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 32522 ADJ OUT, STIPEND SHOULD NOT HAVE PERSI ATTACHED 100 (95.50)                   
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 32522 ADJ OUT, STIPEND SHOULD NOT HAVE PERSI ATTACHED 100 (95.50)                   
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADLNPC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 2,062.99              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPAJ PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 103.23                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 23,740.23            
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 498.97                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 836.54                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 260.57                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 437.73                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 300.64                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 313.15                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 38,434.40            
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 124.72                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 700.00                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 1,817.40              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 510.00                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 50.00                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 2,225.00              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 1,245.00              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 147.27                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADPCFLT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 810.00                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 270,095.41          
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 2,707.96              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 110.76                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 346.58                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 119.70                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 5,272.93              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 14,901.75            
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 196.37                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 5,350.51              
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287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 314.46                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 2,280.11              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 6,155.28              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 14.32                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 653.66                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 5,958.75              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 3,961.61              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 16.55                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 8,974.34              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 450,409.96          
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 4,515.82              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 184.71                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 577.96                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 199.58                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 8,793.16              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 24,850.08            
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 327.47                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 8,922.61              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 524.37                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 3,802.31              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 10,264.55            
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 23.88                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 1,090.06              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 9,936.81              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 6,606.30              
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 27.58                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 14,965.59            
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325BDSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (219.93)                
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325BFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 (366.76)                
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325BFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325CDSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 34.55                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325CFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 57.61                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325CFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325DDSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 248.56                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220325DFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 414.50                  
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220328ADSR PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 43.59                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220328AFRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 72.69                    
287602 3/29/2022 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET   ID BOISE                    ID 20220328AFSL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287603 4/4/2022
287604 4/4/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220404ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 15.75                    
287604 4/4/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220404ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 -                        

PAYROLL
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287604 4/4/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220404ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 3.68                      
287604 4/4/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220404AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 15.75                    
287604 4/4/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220404AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 3.68                      
287605 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287606 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287607 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287608 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287609 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287610 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287611 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287612 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287613 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287614 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287615 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287616 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287617 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 03252022 ADJ EMPLOYER ADJUSTMENT 100 14,555.00            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 6,443.99              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 134.25                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 134.25                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 268.50                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 268.50                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 134.25                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 134.25                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 268.51                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 268.50                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 11,070.05            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 544.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 585.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 585.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 195.20                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 390.40                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 585.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 488.00                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 780.80                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 10,406.30            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 277.50                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 370.00                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 370.00                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 370.00                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 92.50                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 92.50                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 462.55                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 555.00                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 46.25                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 277.50                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 38,359.79            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 738.05                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 1,720.55              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 1,476.10              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 738.05                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 1,476.11              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 1,720.55              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1FT PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 244.45                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 15,235.50            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 435.30                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 435.30                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC1S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 435.30                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 92.50                    
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287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 3,812.21              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 16.98                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 73.65                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 147.30                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 24.55                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 24.55                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 98.20                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 122.75                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 42.96                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 49.10                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 667.90                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 58.10                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 58.10                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 36,282.55            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,480.80              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 2,961.60              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 2,675.06              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 493.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 493.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 1,974.40              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 493.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 530.39                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 493.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 10,920.45            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 232.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 464.70                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 929.40                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 697.05                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 232.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 1,394.10              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 232.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCAD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 60.95                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCAD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 0.71                      
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCAD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 813.34                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 750.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 41.70                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 41.70                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 41.70                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 41.70                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 41.70                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 3,210.30              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 78.30                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 78.30                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 78.30                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 234.90                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 78.30                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 313.20                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 78.30                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 15,526.70            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 346.95                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 809.55                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 626.76                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 115.65                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 578.25                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 231.30                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 500.14                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 346.95                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCDAD PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 105.27                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADBCDAD PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 (31.32)                   
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287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWDADJ PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 50.83                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 178.47                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 59.49                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 3,971.52              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 110.32                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 220.64                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 220.64                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 12,768.13            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 601.96                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 489.15                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 978.30                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 815.25                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 163.05                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 489.15                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 326.10                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 652.20                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 326.11                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325ADWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 489.15                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 39,825.44            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 847.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 847.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 1,694.70              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 1,694.70              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 847.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 847.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 1,694.71              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC11 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 1,694.70              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 59,484.48            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 2,925.07              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 3,146.70              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 3,146.70              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 2,097.80              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 3,146.70              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 2,622.25              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC12 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 4,195.60              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 66,966.78            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 1,747.65              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 2,330.20              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 2,330.20              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 2,330.20              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 582.55                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 582.55                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 2,912.75              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 3,495.30              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 291.27                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 1,747.65              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 70,399.70            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 3,640.30              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 2,097.80              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 2,097.80              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 3,640.30              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 36,711.50            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC1S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 76,282.98            



Page 16 of 47

287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 2,542.05              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,186.29              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 2,542.05              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 847.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 3,389.40              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 5,084.10              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 4,236.75              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC21 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 1,271.03              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 118,837.03          
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 3,146.70              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 6,293.40              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 4,195.60              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 5,827.05              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 1,835.57              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC22 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 2,097.80              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 102,727.55          
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 1,165.10              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 2,854.50              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 12,734.46            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 6,408.05              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 582.55                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 3,495.30              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 582.55                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 5,242.95              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 873.84                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2E PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 4,602.30              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 100,669.82          
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 3,146.70              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 6,293.40              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 5,684.50              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 4,195.60              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 1,744.08              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2F PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 48,249.40            
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 2,097.80              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 4,195.60              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 4,427.95              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 6,293.40              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBC2S PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 1,048.90              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 4,926.45              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 41.70                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 229.35                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 498.72                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 250.20                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 125.10                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 166.80                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 41.70                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 58.38                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 4,744.98              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 234.90                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 31.32                    
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287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 78.30                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 234.90                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 78.30                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 156.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 4,117.14              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 115.65                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 462.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFBCD3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 46.26                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 5,830.02              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 59.49                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 118.98                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 475.92                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 237.96                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 59.49                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 259 59.49                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 356.94                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 59.49                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 356.94                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 59.49                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI1 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 118.98                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 6,122.76              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 110.32                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 220.64                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 254 330.96                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 110.32                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 220.64                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 110.32                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 441.28                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 551.60                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 55.16                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI2 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 110.32                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 5,951.32              
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 326.10                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 163.05                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 326.10                  
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 81.53                    
287618 4/4/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE                    ID 20220325AFWI3 PAYROLL ACCRUAL 250 163.05                  
287619 - 
287621

4/7/2022

287622 4/7/2022 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE                    ID 20220407ADCS PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 391.19                  
287623 4/7/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220407ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 60.96                    
287623 4/7/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220407ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -                        
287623 4/7/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220407ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 14.26                    
287623 4/7/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220407AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 60.96                    
287623 4/7/2022 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20220407AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 14.26                    
287624 4/12/2022 208 VOLLEYBALL COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR23 REFUND FOR CANCELLED GYM TIME 230 567.00                  
287625 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287626 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287627 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 22401-7 CHS LUNCH DUTY MEALS 100 315.00                  
287627 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 22602-07 2021-2022 STAFF LUNCHES 100 225.00                  
287627 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 22603-7 LUNCH DUTY MEALS 100 855.00                  
287627 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40336 HAYDEN MEADOWS SCHOOL PLUS JUICE AND TRAYS 235 74.49                    
287627 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40337 SKYWAY SCHOOL PLUS JUICE AND TRAYS 235 74.49                    
287627 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40338 ICE CREAM FOR RAMSEY TITLE NIGHT ON MARCH 2, 2022 251 227.90                  
287627 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40341 RAMSEY SCHOOL PLUS PAPER BOATS 235 50.91                    
287627 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40342 RAMSEY SCHOOL PLUS JUICE/SNACK ORDER 235 91.44                    
287627 4/12/2022 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40343 SKYWAY SCHOOL PLUS JUICE 235 28.79                    
287628 4/12/2022 ADA SPORTS KANSAS CITY KS K3636 PE DEPT SUPPLIES 100 282.50                  
287628 4/12/2022 ADA SPORTS KANSAS CITY KS K3636 PE DEPT SUPPLIES 100 282.50                  

PAYROLL
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287629 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287630 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5199840-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 1,421.30              
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5199840-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 14.87                    
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5199840-03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 8,347.86              
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5199840-04 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 2,131.95              
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5201902-00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 41.44                    
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5201902-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 676.81                  
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5201902-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 5.34                      
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5201902-03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 1.76                      
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5211474-00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 18.40                    
287631 4/12/2022 AIREFCO INC SEATTLE                  WA 5211474-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HVAC FOR RAMSEY 100 3.68                      
287632 4/12/2022 A-L COMPRESSED GASES SPOKANE WA 2284696 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 48.00                    
287632 4/12/2022 A-L COMPRESSED GASES SPOKANE WA 2287368 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - LCHS 100 15.86                    
287632 4/12/2022 A-L COMPRESSED GASES SPOKANE WA 2292346 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LCHS 100 15.86                    
287633 4/12/2022 ALSCO INC SPOKANE VALLEY WA LSPO2508061 TRANSP - SHOP LAUNDRY 100 101.43                  
287633 4/12/2022 ALSCO INC SPOKANE VALLEY WA LSPO2510224 TRANSP - SHOP LAUNDRY 100 106.19                  
287633 4/12/2022 ALSCO INC SPOKANE VALLEY WA LSPO2512356 TRANSP - SHOP LAUNDRY 100 106.19                  
287634 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2532 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 368.00                  
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2533 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 736.00                  
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2590 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 528.00                  
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2591 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 1,712.00              
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2592TF CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 672.00                  
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2616 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 4,543.00              
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2617 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 144.00                  
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2618 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 240.00                  
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2619 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 1,696.00              
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2621 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 240.00                  
287635 4/12/2022 AMBITIONS OF IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2622 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 24.00                    
287636 4/12/2022 AMERICAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR ASSOCIATION ALEXANDRIA               VA PO9792200033 SEL COUNSELORS ASCA 2022 MEMBERSHIP 100 1,290.00              
287636 4/12/2022 AMERICAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR ASSOCIATION ALEXANDRIA               VA PO9792200034 SEL COUNSELOR ASCA 2022 MEMBERSHIP 100 129.00                  
287637 4/12/2022 ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE INC SPOKANE                  WA 26680 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS 100 608.00                  
287638 4/12/2022 ARGUE-KIEFER, PAMELA COEUR D'ALENE ID 32322 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 3,382.13              
287639 4/12/2022 BADGER, BRANDY HAYDEN ID 2022MAR25 LUNCH REFUND 290 150.00                  
287640 4/12/2022 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS SPOKANE WA P49532198 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - BORAH, LAKES & STOCK 100 63.96                    
287640 4/12/2022 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS SPOKANE WA P49532198 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - BORAH, LAKES & STOCK 100 47.97                    
287640 4/12/2022 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS SPOKANE WA P49715511 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - LMS 100 50.98                    
287641 4/12/2022 BEAUTY BARK LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 3345 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 111.00                  
287641 4/12/2022 BEAUTY BARK LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 3346 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 45.00                    
287642 4/12/2022 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 8218886 ART CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 13.98                    
287642 4/12/2022 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 8266752 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 74.54                    
287642 4/12/2022 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 8268089 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 134.27                  
287642 4/12/2022 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 8275027 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 58.43                    
287642 4/12/2022 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 8303603 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 58.43                    
287643 4/12/2022 BONDURANT, ADELLE COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 87.57                    
287644 4/12/2022 BROWN, DAVID HARRISON ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 255.70                  
287645 4/12/2022 BRYAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR29 REIMB FOR AMERICAN HEART ASSOC. FUNDS 236 3,360.00              
287645 4/18/2022 BRYAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR29 REIMB FOR AMERICAN HEART ASSOC. FUNDS 236 (3,360.00)             
287646 4/12/2022 CABALLERO, SHERRY HAYDEN ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 103.37                  
287647 4/12/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO CHARLOTTE                NC 51711665 RI 5" BULLFORGS EXCEL GRANT #46  "BULL FROGS ARE INVADING" 236 2,730.96              
287648 4/12/2022 CARUSO'S SANDWICH & PIZZA CO COEUR D'ALENE ID 2202170001 ADMIN COHORT DINNER THURSDAY, FEB 17, 2022 AT MIDTOWN 271 159.45                  
287648 4/12/2022 CARUSO'S SANDWICH & PIZZA CO COEUR D'ALENE ID 2203080007 LUNCH FOR ELEMENTARY ADMIN MEETING ON 3/8/2022 AT MIDTOWN 100 232.40                  
287648 4/12/2022 CARUSO'S SANDWICH & PIZZA CO COEUR D'ALENE ID 2203210002 MOCK INTERVIEW NETWORKING LUNCH FOR STUDENTS/COMM. MEMBERS 236 139.00                  
287649 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE AUTO PARTS INC HAYDEN ID 249998 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - DALTON 100 6.98                      
287649 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE AUTO PARTS INC HAYDEN ID 255126 TRANSP - SHOP MATERIALS/PARTS 100 27.88                    
287650 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287651 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287652 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
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287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1422521 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 66.75                    
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1422526 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 70.75                    
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423030 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 179.80                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423031 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 119.90                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423032 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 239.80                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423033 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 119.90                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423034 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 205.00                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423035 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 85.00                    
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423036 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 85.00                    
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423037 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 144.90                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423038 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 85.00                    
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423039 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 170.00                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423040 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 85.00                    
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423041 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 119.90                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423043 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 63.00                    
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423045 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 144.90                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423046 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 59.90                    
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423047 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 128.40                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423048 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 269.90                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423182 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 155.00                  
287653 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE GARBAGE SERVICE POST FALLS ID 1423183 GARBAGE & RECYCLING 100 245.00                  
287654 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE HIGH SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID 03142022-2 BPA STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE -CHARTER BUS 243 115.00                  
287654 4/12/2022 COEUR D'ALENE HIGH SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022APR05 DONATION FROM FESTIVAL OF MUSIC 230 5,000.00              
287655 4/12/2022 CDA METALS SPOKANE WA 845513 PROJECT MATERIALS 243 380.00                  
287655 4/12/2022 CDA METALS SPOKANE WA 850542 LAB SUPPLIES. 243 359.80                  
287656 4/12/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC CHICAGO                  IL T584392 TONER SUPPLIES AND HEADPHONES FOR CLASSROOMS 101 AND 105. 243 1,915.51              
287656 4/12/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC CHICAGO                  IL T710954 TONER SUPPLIES AND HEADPHONES FOR CLASSROOMS 101 AND 105. 243 112.35                  
287657 4/12/2022 CENTRAL PRE-MIX CONCRETE CO LOS ANGELES              CA 3365702 GROUNDS SUPPLIES - SALT & SAND 100 64.40                    
287657 4/12/2022 CENTRAL PRE-MIX CONCRETE CO LOS ANGELES              CA 3379211 GROUNDS SUPPLIES - TRANSP & ELC 100 42.00                    
287657 4/12/2022 CENTRAL PRE-MIX CONCRETE CO LOS ANGELES              CA 3379252 GROUNDS SUPPLIES - TRANSP & ELC 100 201.60                  
287658 4/12/2022 CHROMEBOOKPARTS.COM ST PAUL                  MN 131884 CHROMEBOOK PARTS 100 269.98                  
287659 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID PO2352200184 INDIVIDUAL LICENSING RENEWALS 235 20.00                    
287660 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287661 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287662 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011199-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 48.23                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011199-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 797.19                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011199-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011958-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 88.92                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011958-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 662.32                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011958-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012426-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 29.00                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012426-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 124.03                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012426-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012665-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 40.57                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012665-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 387.18                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012665-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 018955-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 108.86                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 018955-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 540.94                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 018955-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019325-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 217.91                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019325-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 1,343.17              
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019325-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019329-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 50.19                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019342-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 109.37                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019342-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 344.07                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019342-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 103632-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 10.37                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 103632-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 14.10                    
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287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 103632-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 105274-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 14.01                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 105274-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 263.40                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 105274-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 106178-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 9.41                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 106178-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 136.71                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 106178-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 107403-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 10.32                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 107403-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 19.38                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 107403-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 108244-2022MAR UTILITIES 290 9.41                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 108244-2022MAR UTILITIES 290 2.99                      
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 108244-2022MAR UTILITIES 290 16.51                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 134472-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 102.50                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 136161-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 18.50                    
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 138922-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 472.82                  
287663 4/12/2022 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 138922-2022MAR UTILITIES 100 2.99                      
287664 4/12/2022 CONSCIOUS DISCIPLINE OVIEDO                   FL 1377912 RESOURCES FOR TEACHERS FROM ADMIN 100 775.10                  
287665 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287666 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR CRS010719406.002 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - H.MEADOWS & STOCK W/ CREDIT 100 (431.33)                
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S010672788.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - H.MEADOWS & STOCK W/ CREDIT 100 105.23                  
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S010703398.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CMS & STOCK 100 1,507.13              
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S010719336.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CMS & STOCK 100 6.21                      
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S010719406.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - H.MEADOWS & STOCK W/ CREDIT 100 291.29                  
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S010719406.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - H.MEADOWS & STOCK W/ CREDIT 100 471.33                  
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S010731463.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - H.MEADOWS & STOCK W/ CREDIT 100 323.46                  
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S010752128.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS & SORENSEN 100 45.50                    
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S010752128.002 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS & SORENSEN 100 6.21                      
287667 4/12/2022 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S010757227.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS & SORENSEN 100 113.55                  
287668 4/12/2022 COOPERATIVE SUPPLY INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 1616866 WAREHOUSE SUPPLIES - PROPANE FOR FORKLIFT 100 28.27                    
287669 4/12/2022 COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN BALTIMORE                MD 8249 REGISTRATION 100 539.00                  
287670 4/12/2022 COUNTRY LOCK & KEY INC HAYDEN ID 9194 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - DALTON 100 29.50                    
287671 4/12/2022 CULLIGAN WATER LLC MOSCOW ID 12530 WATER COOLER RENTAL AND WATER BOTTLES JULY 2021- JUNE 2022 100 5.90                      
287671 4/12/2022 CULLIGAN WATER LLC MOSCOW ID 12530 WATER COOLER RENTAL AND WATER BOTTLES JULY 2021- JUNE 2022 100 2.05                      
287672 4/12/2022 CUSTOM DEN COEUR D'ALENE ID 5284 EDUCATOR OF THE YEAR PLAQUES FOR 2021-2022 100 320.00                  
287673 4/12/2022 CUSTOM STRINGS SPOKANE VALLEY WA 3855 16INCH VIOLA CASE - FOR BAND ROOM 100 76.50                    
287674 4/12/2022 CUTLIP, ANGEL RATHDRUM ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 250 257.10                  
287675 4/12/2022 D & B BRITE LITES MERIDIAN ID 2456 LAMINATING FILM 100 612.42                  
287676 4/12/2022 DALTON WATER ASSOCIATION INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022APR01 2610 WATER-DALTON ELEMENTARY 100 138.42                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 385.10                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 235.32                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 235.32                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 235.32                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 235.34                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 306.14                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 384.19                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 212.12                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 258.52                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 306.14                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 384.19                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 258.52                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 477.85                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 396.21                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 164.92                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 243.14                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 243.14                  
287677 4/12/2022 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 75773740 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2021-2022 100 243.14                  
287678 4/12/2022 DECA INC RESTON                   VA 63521 DECA RESOURCES FOR ACADEMIC LETTERING. 243 479.06                  
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287679 4/12/2022 DEMCO INC MADISON WI 7100851 SUPPLIES FOR BOOK REPAIRS AND COVERS. 100 233.12                  
287680 4/12/2022 DOMINO'S PIZZA COEUR D'ALENE ID 17 PIZZA PARTY FOR WINNER OF THE DR SEUSS DOOR DECORATING CONTEST! 251 70.00                    
287680 4/12/2022 DOMINO'S PIZZA COEUR D'ALENE ID 324 PIZZA FOR ELEMENTARY SAG MEETING ON MARCH 3, 2022 AT MIDTOWN 100 45.00                    
287681 4/12/2022 DORSE & COMPANY INC SEATTLE                  WA 181794 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CMS 100 550.00                  
287682 4/12/2022 ENVIRONMENTAL MARKETING SERVICES, LLC CLEMSON SC 22-1728 MAINTENANCE SERVICE - CHEMICAL DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS WASTE 100 4,600.00              
287683 4/12/2022 ERICKSON, JEN HAYDEN ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 185.03                  
287684 4/12/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287685 4/12/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287686 4/12/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287687 4/12/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV311383 CLASSIFIED AND CERTIFIED SUBSTITUTES - ADJUSTING INVOICE 100 503.37                  
287687 4/12/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV311383 CERT. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 28,675.76            
287687 4/12/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV311384 CLASS. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 9,045.60              
287687 4/12/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV313191 CLASSIFIED AND CERTIFIED SUBSTITUTES - ADJUSTING INVOICE 100 151.22                  
287687 4/12/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV313192 CERT. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 44,791.33            
287687 4/12/2022 ESS WEST, LLC DALLAS                   TX INV313193 CLASS. SUBSTITUTES - BILLED WEEKLY 100 8,587.34              
287688 4/12/2022 ESTES, KRISTI COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 250 105.47                  
287689 4/12/2022 EVERHART, LEAH COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 141.27                  
287690 4/12/2022 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287691 4/12/2022 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE155602 MAINTENANCE/WOODSHOP SUPPLIES 100 67.67                    
287691 4/12/2022 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE155603 MAINTENANCE/WOODSHOP SUPPLIES 100 125.00                  
287691 4/12/2022 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE155724 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - CMS, CHS, & LCHS 100 67.03                    
287691 4/12/2022 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE156020 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - CMS, CHS, & LCHS 100 83.77                    
287691 4/12/2022 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE156146 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - CMS, CHS, & LCHS 100 7.91                      
287691 4/12/2022 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE156244 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - ALL SITES 100 1,965.68              
287691 4/12/2022 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE156396 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - ALL SITES 100 103.82                  
287691 4/12/2022 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE156616 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - ALL SITES 100 407.20                  
287692 4/12/2022 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC DALLAS                   TX 290445 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - FERNAN 100 70.61                    
287693 4/12/2022 FIRST BOOK MOORESTOWN NJ 700497472 STUDENT BOOKS FOR PARENT NIGHT TAKE HOME ACTIVITY ON 3/3/22 251 462.00                  
287694 4/12/2022 FIRST EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES LLC WINNECONNE WI 8937 REGISTRATION FOR "FOSTERING COLLECTIVE EFFICACY IN SCHOOLS" 100 299.00                  
287695 4/12/2022 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC CHICAGO                  IL 2688922 SCIENCE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 89.52                    
287696 4/12/2022 FRAHM, ALYSSA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 318.76                  
287697 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287698 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287699 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 318322 STORAGE CONTAINERS FOR SCHOOL PLUS 235 49.95                    
287699 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 318366 MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS FOR CLASSROOM SNACK BAR 100 148.51                  
287699 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 318367 MISCELLANEOUS INCENTIVE ITEMS FOR CLASSROOM STORE 274 149.57                  
287699 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 318371 COOKING MATERIALS/SUPPLIES 100 45.65                    
287699 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 318375 MISCELLANEOUS CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR FCS COURSES 243 141.27                  
287699 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 318380 SS CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 145.76                  
287699 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 318395 SCIENCE SUPPLIES 100 94.03                    
287699 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 318396 COOKING SUPPLIES AND ART SUPPLIES AT THE LMS TSC PROGRAM 100 71.59                    
287699 4/12/2022 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 318400 SEL RAFFLE PRIZES FOR HEART OF ART FOR WOODLAND 100 75.32                    
287700 4/12/2022 GENSCO TACOMA                   WA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287701 4/12/2022 GENSCO TACOMA                   WA 853847395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK, DALTON & RAMSEY 100 560.00                  
287701 4/12/2022 GENSCO TACOMA                   WA 853847417 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK, DALTON & RAMSEY 100 138.00                  
287701 4/12/2022 GENSCO TACOMA                   WA 853883215 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - DALTON & RAMSEY 100 1,217.00              
287701 4/12/2022 GENSCO TACOMA                   WA 853898293 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - DALTON & RAMSEY 100 1,573.00              
287701 4/12/2022 GENSCO TACOMA                   WA CR853861417 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - BUS BARN 100 (799.99)                
287702 4/12/2022 GLACIER SUPPLY GROUP LLC SPOKANE WA 3076552 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 64.05                    
287702 4/12/2022 GLACIER SUPPLY GROUP LLC SPOKANE WA 3077064 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 8.48                      
287703 4/12/2022 GRAINGER KANSAS CITY              MO 9223486441 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - BORAH 100 210.45                  
287704 4/12/2022 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287705 4/12/2022 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID 956761 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES WMS & CHS 100 7.32                      
287705 4/12/2022 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID 957639 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES WMS & CHS 100 5.32                      
287705 4/12/2022 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID 957639 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES WMS & CHS 100 2.00                      
287705 4/12/2022 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID 958549 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES WMS & CHS 100 5.49                      
287705 4/12/2022 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID 962089 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - BORAH 100 4.14                      
287705 4/12/2022 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID 963329 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 83.97                    
287705 4/12/2022 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID 963849 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 15.34                    



Page 22 of 47

287706 4/12/2022 HEGGERTY PHONEMIC AWARENESS CAROL STREAM             IL 195423 PHONEMIC AWARENESS PRINT CURRICULUM 2020 249 259.17                  
287707 4/12/2022 HENRY SCHEIN INC MELVILLE                 NY 17539279 ATHLETIC TRAINER / TRAINING ROOM SUPPLIES 100 4,125.09              
287708 4/12/2022 HERITAGE HEALTH COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR07 CONTRACTED SERVICES 274 450.13                  
287709 4/12/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287710 4/12/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 232625 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK, BORAH & CHS 100 158.00                  
287710 4/12/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 1015281 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK, BORAH & CHS 100 10.56                    
287710 4/12/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 1232569 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK, BORAH & CHS 100 25.97                    
287710 4/12/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 2010955 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK, BORAH & CHS 100 32.32                    
287710 4/12/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 2232617 WINDOW BLINDS FOR MAIN OFFICE 100 119.44                  
287710 4/12/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 3232611 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK, BORAH & CHS 100 26.14                    
287710 4/12/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 4014948 WOODSHOP & MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 261.20                  
287710 4/12/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 9232585 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK, BORAH & CHS 100 98.98                    
287711 4/12/2022 HOSPICE OF NORTH IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 22796 ROOM RENTAL AT HOSPICE NI IN CDA, ID FOR L4L ON MARCH 16, 2022 264 100.00                  
287711 4/12/2022 HOSPICE OF NORTH IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 22798 ROOM RENTAL AT HOSPICE NI IN CDA, ID FOR L4L ON APRIL 13, 2022 264 100.00                  
287711 4/12/2022 HOSPICE OF NORTH IDAHO INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 61259 ROOM RENTAL AT HOSPICE NI IN CDA, ID FOR L4L ON SEPT. 15, 2021 264 100.00                  
287712 4/12/2022 HURLEY, CALEB HAYDEN ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 93.54                    
287713 4/12/2022 HYATT PLACE BOISE TOWNE SQUARE BOISE                    ID 44823 STATE SWIM HOTEL ROOMS 100 5,355.00              
287714 4/12/2022 HYATT PLACE BOISE BOISE                    ID 10634 LODGING FOR BPA STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE, BOISE, MAR 16 - 19 243 417.00                  
287715 4/12/2022 IDAHO DECA BOISE                    ID 1106003 DECA NATIONAL CONFERENCE TRAVEL APRIL 23 - APRIL 26, 2022 263 3,200.00              
287715 4/12/2022 IDAHO DECA BOISE                    ID 1106003 DECA NATIONAL CONFERENCE TRAVEL APRIL 23 - APRIL 26, 2022 236 11,240.00            
287716 4/12/2022 INCIDENT IQ LLC CHARLOTTE                NC 3488 INCIDENT IQ RENEWAL 100 3,143.00              
287716 4/12/2022 INCIDENT IQ LLC CHARLOTTE                NC 3490 INCIDENT IQ RENEWAL 100 27,594.00            
287717 4/12/2022 INSIGHT DISTRIBUTING INC SANDPOINT ID 436263 SUPPLIES/ NUTRITION SERVICES 290 1,179.01              
287717 4/12/2022 INSIGHT DISTRIBUTING INC SANDPOINT ID 436793 SUPPLIES/ NUTRITION SERVICES 290 602.88                  
287717 4/12/2022 INSIGHT DISTRIBUTING INC SANDPOINT ID CR0436625 SUPPLIES/ NUTRITION SERVICES 290 (259.40)                
287718 4/12/2022 INSTITUTE FOR EDUCA DEVELOP MEDINA                   WA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287719 4/12/2022 INSTITUTE FOR EDUCA DEVELOP MEDINA                   WA 5079217 REGISTRATION FOR SOCIAL STUDIES INSTRUCTION VIRTUAL CLASS 271 279.00                  
287719 4/12/2022 INSTITUTE FOR EDUCA DEVELOP MEDINA                   WA 5079218 REGISTRATION FOR TECHNOLOGY & INSTRUCTION VIRTUAL CLASS 271 279.00                  
287719 4/12/2022 INSTITUTE FOR EDUCA DEVELOP MEDINA                   WA 5084558 3 REGISTRATIONS FOR VIRTUAL CLASS FROM CHRISTAIN CENTER SCHOOL 271 777.00                  
287720 4/12/2022 INSTITUTE FOR MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION LLC SOUTHFIELD MI 147636 OG TRAINING 271 1,275.00              
287720 4/12/2022 INSTITUTE FOR MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION LLC SOUTHFIELD MI 151473 ORTON GILLINGHAM TRAINING FOR A TITLE PARA ON JANUARY 24-28, 2022. 251 1,275.00              
287720 4/12/2022 INSTITUTE FOR MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION LLC SOUTHFIELD MI 159744 K-3 LITERACY SUPPLIES. 249 760.82                  
287721 4/12/2022 INTERKAL LLC KALAMAZOO MI 64557 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - LCHS 100 115.80                  
287722 4/12/2022 INTERMOUNTAIN SIGN & SAFETY INC RATHDRUM ID 14967 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 112.00                  
287723 4/12/2022 INTERMOUNTAIN SECURITY RATHDRUM ID AM20186549 MONTHLY SECURITY MONITORING FEE 100 320.00                  
287724 4/12/2022 INTERSTATE BATTERIES OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 30242243 TRANSP - SHOP MATERIALS/PARTS 100 463.80                  
287725 4/12/2022 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD PRODUCTS SALT LAKE CITY           UT 2203-071615 WOODSHOP STOCK SUPPLIES 100 638.40                  
287726 4/12/2022 J THAYER COMPANY INC WILSONVILLE              OR 1580991-0 SUPPLIES 251 562.60                  
287726 4/12/2022 J THAYER COMPANY INC WILSONVILLE              OR 1581290-0 SUPPLIES 251 38.72                    
287726 4/12/2022 J THAYER COMPANY INC WILSONVILLE              OR 1582508-0 SUPPLIES 255 40.92                    
287726 4/12/2022 J THAYER COMPANY INC WILSONVILLE              OR 1582753-0 ADMIN SUPPLIES 100 501.10                  
287726 4/12/2022 J THAYER COMPANY INC WILSONVILLE              OR 1582948-0 TEACHING SUPPLIES (CONSTRUCTION PAPER) 100 114.21                  
287727 4/12/2022 JMT CORP IDAHO COEUR D'ALENE ID 75030 TRANSP - FUEL/DEF 100 361.90                  
287728 4/12/2022 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY SPOKANE WA 1338459 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HEAT EXCHANGER - TRANSPORTAION 100 1,421.27              
287729 4/12/2022 JOHNSON, TRINA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR25 LUNCH REFUND 290 73.30                    
287730 4/12/2022 JONES, LAURA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 101.49                  
287731 4/12/2022 JOSTENS INC CHICAGO                  IL 28038711 DIPLOMA PLATE CHANGE CHARGE 100 12.30                    
287732 4/12/2022 JW PEPPER & SON INC PHILADELPHIA             PA 364067351 MUSIC MATERIALS 100 20.74                    
287732 4/12/2022 JW PEPPER & SON INC PHILADELPHIA             PA 364210072 BAND/OCHRESTRA SUPPLIES 100 216.99                  
287733 4/12/2022 KARSCHNEY CONSULTING SPOKANE VALLEY WA 56 CONTRACTED SERVICE 251 5,200.00              
287733 4/12/2022 KARSCHNEY CONSULTING SPOKANE VALLEY WA 57 CONSULTING - LAB HOST NETWORK: STRATEGIC PLAN INITIATIVE 264 3,900.00              
287734 4/12/2022 KARVONEN, REBECCA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 93.54                    
287734 4/12/2022 KARVONEN, REBECCA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MARWINTON TRANSP REIMB 100 73.71                    
287735 4/12/2022 KCDA PURCHASING COOPERATIVE KENT                     WA 300622407 OG PAPER FOR IMPLEMENTATION (INTERVENTION SUPPLIES) 251 33.20                    
287736 4/12/2022 KELLER SUPPLY COMPANY SEATTLE                  WA S020320006.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CMS & DISTRICT OFC 100 20.36                    
287736 4/12/2022 KELLER SUPPLY COMPANY SEATTLE                  WA S020348445.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CMS & DISTRICT OFC 100 78.54                    
287737 4/12/2022 KING, JESSICA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 103.37                  
287737 4/12/2022 KING, JESSICA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MARFERNAN TRANSP REIMB 100 99.45                    
287738 4/12/2022 LEE, LYNDSEE WORLEY ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 118.58                  
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287739 4/12/2022 LES SCHWAB TIRES COEUR D'ALENE ID 12100572201 TRANSP - BUS TIRES #37 100 833.98                  
287739 4/12/2022 LES SCHWAB TIRES COEUR D'ALENE ID 8300905406 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS - VEHICLE SERVICES 100 24.99                    
287739 4/12/2022 LES SCHWAB TIRES COEUR D'ALENE ID 8300907927 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS - VEHICLE SERVICES 100 427.42                  
287740 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287741 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287742 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287743 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287744 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287745 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28035 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK & CHS 100 17.52                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28105 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK & CHS 100 11.39                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28279 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 3.98                      
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28288 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 21.82                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28328 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 6.80                      
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28464 MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 243 197.52                  
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28474 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 89.28                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28483 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK & CHS 100 9.80                      
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28491 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 18.76                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28530 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 18.99                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28580 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 40.64                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28710 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 10.44                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28740 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 31.54                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28782 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 118.64                  
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28799 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 78.82                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28810 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 27.50                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28810 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 27.50                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28810 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 68.32                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28878 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 49.44                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28878-B MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK & CHS 100 5.66                      
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28881 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 68.26                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28910 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 13.29                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 47118 MAINTENANCE, GROUNDS & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 66.71                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 64097 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK & CHS 100 15.18                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 64502 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 28.46                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 64590 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 55.06                    
287746 4/12/2022 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 64926 MAINTENANCE & CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 24.60                    
287747 4/12/2022 LYNCH, ROYCE POST FALLS ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 250 55.40                    
287748 4/12/2022 MACGILL & CO LOMBARD                  IL IN0788791 NURSING SUPPLIES 100 226.75                  
287749 4/12/2022 MCFARLANE, JILL COEUR D'ALENE ID 201 CONTRACTED ARTIST IN RESIDENCE - GYOTAKU PRINTING 236 1,556.21              
287750 4/12/2022 MCGUIRE BEARING COMPANY PORTLAND                 OR 22391111-00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - H.MEADOWS 100 79.57                    
287751 4/12/2022 MCKINLEY, BECKY COEUR D'ALENE ID INV-FB676089 FAMILY NO LONGER NEEDING SERVICE 235 120.00                  
287752 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287753 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287754 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 295452 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, CHS, LCHS & STOCK 100 3.02                      
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 295473 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, CHS, LCHS & STOCK 100 32.59                    
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 295540 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, CHS, LCHS & STOCK 100 59.87                    
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 295552 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, CHS, LCHS & STOCK 100 27.30                    
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 295833 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, CHS, LCHS & STOCK 100 232.34                  
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296084 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 15.37                    
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296096 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 18.47                    
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296177 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 192.96                  
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296204 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 207.40                  
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296307 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 53.95                    
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296335 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 8.50                      
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296386 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 7.50                      
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296668 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, DALTON, FERNAN & D.O. 100 151.93                  
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296677 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, DALTON, FERNAN & D.O. 100 8.75                      
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296688 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, DALTON, FERNAN & D.O. 100 10.28                    
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287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296796 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, DALTON, FERNAN & D.O. 100 113.47                  
287755 4/12/2022 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 296832 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS, DALTON, FERNAN & D.O. 100 19.21                    
287756 4/12/2022 MILLER PAINT COMPANY INC PORTLAND                 OR 33164238 WOODSHOP SUPPLIES - CHS BASEBALL 100 101.15                  
287757 4/12/2022 MOTION AUTO SUPPLY SPOKANE WA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287758 4/12/2022 MOTION AUTO SUPPLY SPOKANE WA 7-002855 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 55.32                    
287758 4/12/2022 MOTION AUTO SUPPLY SPOKANE WA 7-002922 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 45.23                    
287758 4/12/2022 MOTION AUTO SUPPLY SPOKANE WA 7-004196 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 53.85                    
287758 4/12/2022 MOTION AUTO SUPPLY SPOKANE WA 7-004878 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 14.95                    
287758 4/12/2022 MOTION AUTO SUPPLY SPOKANE WA 7-005409 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 47.67                    
287758 4/12/2022 MOTION AUTO SUPPLY SPOKANE WA 7-005457 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 194.11                  
287758 4/12/2022 MOTION AUTO SUPPLY SPOKANE WA 7-005827 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK 100 53.85                    
287759 4/12/2022 MUSICIAN'S FRIEND INC WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA ARINV62447949 SUPPLIES FOR BAND/DEPT 100 336.84                  
287760 4/12/2022 MYSTERY SCIENCE INC ATLANTA GA 174977 MYSTERY SCIENCE SUBSCRIPTION 100 799.00                  
287761 4/12/2022 NASCO FORT ATKINSON            WI 243474 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM 263 377.08                  
287762 4/12/2022 NATIONAL ASSOC OF SCHOOL NURSES SILVER SPRING            MD 3092950 SCHOOL NURSE SPRING CONFERENCE REGISTRATION - WA, 3/18-3/19 100 124.50                  
287762 4/12/2022 NATIONAL ASSOC OF SCHOOL NURSES SILVER SPRING            MD 3096270 SCHOOL NURSE ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 100 1,743.00              
287763 4/12/2022 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LEARNING CHICAGO                  IL 77495085 SUPPLEMENTAL MATERIALS FOR COMPUTER SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS 243 870.00                  
287764 4/12/2022 NEW LEAF NURSERY INC HAYDEN ID 12738 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 23.99                    
287765 4/12/2022 NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY LOS ANGELES              CA S011559237.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE 100 117.26                  
287765 4/12/2022 NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY LOS ANGELES              CA S011561814.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE 100 9.08                      
287765 4/12/2022 NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY LOS ANGELES              CA S011635675.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS & CHS 100 63.15                    
287765 4/12/2022 NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY LOS ANGELES              CA S011646691.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS & CHS 100 73.84                    
287766 4/12/2022 NORTHWESTERN STAGE LINES INC SPOKANE                  WA 2112-004 STATE DRAMA CHARTER BUS 100 4,500.00              
287766 4/12/2022 NORTHWESTERN STAGE LINES INC SPOKANE                  WA 2202-024 CHARTER BUS FOR STATE WRESTLING TO POCATELLO FEBRUARY 24-27, 100 5,200.00              
287766 4/12/2022 NORTHWESTERN STAGE LINES INC SPOKANE                  WA 2203-053 CHARTER FOR BPA STATE LEADERSHIP CONF., BOISE, MARCH 16 - 19, 2022 100 1,989.25              
287766 4/12/2022 NORTHWESTERN STAGE LINES INC SPOKANE                  WA 2203-053 CHARTER FOR BPA STATE LEADERSHIP CONF., BOISE, MARCH 16 - 19, 2022 236 2,173.25              
287766 4/12/2022 NORTHWESTERN STAGE LINES INC SPOKANE                  WA 2203-053 CHARTER FOR BPA STATE LEADERSHIP CONF., BOISE, MARCH 16 - 19, 2022 243 462.50                  
287767 4/12/2022 NORTHERN STATES WHOLESALE INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 324072 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - WMS 100 57.14                    
287767 4/12/2022 NORTHERN STATES WHOLESALE INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 324297 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 13.97                    
287768 4/12/2022 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION DIVISION EMMETT                   ID 3136025 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 1,771.00              
287769 4/12/2022 NORTHWEST COUNCIL FOR COMPUTER EDUCATION COEUR D'ALENE ID PO7312200003 NCCE 2022 VIRTUAL CONFERENCE FOR LIBRARIANS REGRISTRATION FEE 100 104.06                  
287770 4/12/2022 NOVUS GLASS COEUR D'ALENE ID 7163520 MAINTENANCE SERVICE - WINDOW REPAIR 100 270.00                  
287771 4/12/2022 OLANO, LORETTA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 337.60                  
287772 4/12/2022 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY MINNEAPOLIS              MN 715535378-01 GEOMETRIC SHAPES FOR CLASSROOM 100 53.97                    
287773 4/12/2022 OVERHEAD DOOR CO OF SW IDAHO POST FALLS ID 502171 CHS KITCHEN DOOR REPAIR 290 400.00                  
287773 4/12/2022 OVERHEAD DOOR CO OF SW IDAHO POST FALLS ID 503946 MAINTENANCE SERVICE - REPAIR GROUNDS SHOP DOOR 100 150.00                  
287773 4/12/2022 OVERHEAD DOOR CO OF SW IDAHO POST FALLS ID 503947 TRANSP - CONTRACTED SERVICES/REPAIRS 100 290.00                  
287774 4/12/2022 PALMER, DUSTIN POST FALLS ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 250 356.09                  
287775 4/12/2022 PANHANDLE HEALTH DISTRICT 1 HAYDEN ID 2115 PROFESSIONAL SVCS - NUTR. SVC 290 116.00                  
287775 4/12/2022 PANHANDLE HEALTH DISTRICT 1 HAYDEN ID 5610 PROFESSIONAL SVCS - NUTR. SVC 290 116.00                  
287776 4/12/2022 PARTS TOWN LLC ADDISON                  IL 29153368 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - REPAIR - LCHS FOOTBALL CONCESSIONS 100 143.14                  
287777 4/12/2022 PINEVIEW HORTICULTURAL SERVICE HAYDEN ID 24795 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 2,650.00              
287778 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287779 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287780 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287781 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287782 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287783 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287784 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287785 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287786 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287787 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287788 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287789 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287790 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287791 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287792 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287793 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063910 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
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287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063911 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063912 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063913 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063914 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063915 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 26.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063916 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 26.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063917 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 26.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063918 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 45.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063919 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063920 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063921 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063922 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063923 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063924 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063925 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063926 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063927 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 169.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063928 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063929 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063930 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063931 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063932 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063933 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063986 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063987 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063988 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063989 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00063990 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064523 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064524 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064525 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064526 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 156.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064527 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064528 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 13.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064529 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 19.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064530 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 19.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064531 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 52.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064532 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064533 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064534 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 65.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064535 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 65.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064536 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064537 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 169.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064538 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064539 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 169.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064540 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 156.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064541 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064542 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064543 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064544 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064545 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064546 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064601 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064602 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064603 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064604 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00064605 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065122 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065123 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 156.00                  
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287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065124 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 156.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065125 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 156.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065126 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065128 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 13.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065129 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 13.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065130 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 32.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065131 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 52.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065132 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065133 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 52.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065134 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065135 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065136 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065137 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 169.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065138 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065139 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065140 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065141 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065142 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065143 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065144 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065145 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065146 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065201 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065202 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065203 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065204 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065205 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065743 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065744 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 143.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065745 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 182.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065746 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 13.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065747 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 13.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065748 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 32.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065749 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 39.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065750 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065751 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 52.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065752 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 58.50                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065753 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 52.00                    
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065754 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 175.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065755 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 149.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065756 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 162.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065757 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065758 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065759 FOOD - NUTR SVCS 290 110.50                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065814 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065815 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065816 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 156.00                  
287794 4/12/2022 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00065817 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 130.00                  
287795 4/12/2022 PJ'S RUBBER STAMPS HAYDEN LAKE ID 13455 COUNSELING DEPT TRANSCRIPT CUSTOM STAMPS 100 50.50                    
287796 4/12/2022 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING INC WAUWATOSA                WI 22-023938 MUSIC SUBSCRIPTION 100 152.45                  
287797 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287798 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287799 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O00277 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS, WINTON & STOCK 100 31.22                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O17599 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS, WINTON & STOCK 100 57.55                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O28559 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS, WINTON & STOCK 100 46.18                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O45206 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS, WINTON & STOCK 100 16.17                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O45234 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS, WINTON & STOCK 100 14.97                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O49194 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS, WINTON & STOCK 100 44.36                    
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287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O61304 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 150.73                  
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O64415 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 38.27                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O83267 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 278.96                  
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O83287 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 63.44                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O83287 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 63.43                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2O99799 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 71.33                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2P16713 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 39.86                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2P58049 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 90.85                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 2P60144 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 16.72                    
287800 4/12/2022 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA SP29451 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - VARIOUS SITES 100 219.81                  
287801 4/12/2022 PLUMBMASTER INC ATLANTA                  GA 520-02959503 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK & CHS 100 571.60                  
287801 4/12/2022 PLUMBMASTER INC ATLANTA                  GA 520-02960768 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK & CHS 100 33.66                    
287801 4/12/2022 PLUMBMASTER INC ATLANTA                  GA 520-02960768 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK & CHS 100 235.78                  
287801 4/12/2022 PLUMBMASTER INC ATLANTA                  GA 520-02967789 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - STOCK & CHS 100 189.76                  
287801 4/12/2022 PLUMBMASTER INC ATLANTA                  GA 520-02971262 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CHS 100 362.97                  
287802 4/12/2022 PUBLIC EDUCATION & BUSINESS COALITION DENVER                   CO CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287803 4/12/2022 PUBLIC EDUCATION & BUSINESS COALITION DENVER                   CO 22022-A3 PEBC CONSULTANT  - COACHING FOR STRATEGIC PLAN LEADERSHIP 264 12,000.00            
287803 4/12/2022 PUBLIC EDUCATION & BUSINESS COALITION DENVER                   CO 22181 PEBC CONSULTANT  - COACHING FOR STRATEGIC PLAN LEADERSHIP 264 1,414.36              
287803 4/12/2022 PUBLIC EDUCATION & BUSINESS COALITION DENVER                   CO 22182 PEBC PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT/COACHING CONTRACT 22020N 250 2,020.44              
287804 4/12/2022 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287805 4/12/2022 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID 01-105594 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 145.77                  
287805 4/12/2022 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID 01-105599 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 17.47                    
287805 4/12/2022 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID 01-105712 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 11.92                    
287805 4/12/2022 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID 01-105746 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 2,245.10              
287805 4/12/2022 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID 01-106215 GROUNDS EQUIPMENT - STIHL BACKPACK BLOWER 100 559.99                  
287805 4/12/2022 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID 01-106507 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 7.27                      
287805 4/12/2022 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID 01-106684 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 79.59                    
287805 4/12/2022 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID CR01-106693 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 (38.95)                   
287806 4/12/2022 REALLY GOOD STUFF LLC SHELTON                  CT 7889854 RAINBOW COLORED BINS FOR HENNIG CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 203.17                  
287807 4/12/2022 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DISTRIBUTOR LAKE FOREST CA 81050644-00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - SORENSEN 100 161.69                  
287808 4/12/2022 RESPONDUS INC REDMOND                  WA SO-31944 LOCKDOWN BROWSER RENEWAL 252 4,945.00              
287809 4/12/2022 ROBERT J MILLER & ASSOCIATES INC TONAWANDA                NY 5981 GRANT CONSULTATION SERVICES CONTRACT  - QTRLY PAYMENT 100 8,400.00              
287810 4/12/2022 RWC GROUP SPOKANE WA XA106028941:01 TRANSP - SHOP PARTS 100 533.19                  
287810 4/12/2022 RWC GROUP SPOKANE WA XA106029521:01 TRANSP - SHOP MATERIALS/PARTS 100 1,835.03              
287811 4/12/2022 SALVATION ARMY KROC CORPS COMMUNITY CTR, THE COEUR D'ALENE ID PO9792200016 KROC CENTER FACILITY RENTAL FOR SOS TRAINING 100 4,200.00              
287812 4/12/2022 SCHMEHL, JAMES COEUR D ALENE ID 101 CONTRACTED ARTIST IN RESIDENCE - WORLD DRUMMING 236 1,500.00              
287813 4/12/2022 SCHOLASTIC INC CINCINNATI               OH 3717745 ST. PATRICKS BOOKS; RUBY BRIDGES BOOKS 100 112.36                  
287814 4/12/2022 SCHOOLMART Odenton MD 442041 CALCULATORS  100 199.52                  
287815 4/12/2022 SCHOOLOUTLET.COM STATELINE                NV 83296 TABLES FOR THE LIBRARY 100 2,394.03              
287816 4/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287817 4/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 208129584130 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 150.01                  
287817 4/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 208129610597 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 82.22                    
287817 4/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 208129625143 WALK INDOOR MAT FOR SCHOOL ENTRANCES 100 613.92                  
287817 4/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 208129647934 ALP SUPPLIES 100 108.79                  
287817 4/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 308103946711 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 146.60                  
287817 4/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 308103947593 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 231.04                  
287818 4/12/2022 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287819 4/12/2022 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 257038/2 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS SUPPLIES - CMS & STOCK 100 22.99                    
287819 4/12/2022 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 257093/2 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS SUPPLIES - CMS & STOCK 100 15.99                    
287819 4/12/2022 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 257103/2 MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS SUPPLIES - CMS & STOCK 100 15.98                    
287819 4/12/2022 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 257154/2 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 16.99                    
287819 4/12/2022 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 257186/2 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 67.95                    
287819 4/12/2022 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 257207/2 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 6.99                      
287820 4/12/2022 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY, THE COEUR D'ALENE ID 1821-4 WOODSHOP SUPPLIES -PAINT 100 86.80                    
287820 4/12/2022 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY, THE COEUR D'ALENE ID 1845-3 WOODSHOP SUPPLIES -PAINT 100 14.88                    
287821 4/12/2022 SKYWARD INC STEVENS POINT WI 217383 PROGRESS TRANSPARENT DATA ENCRYPTION SOFTWARE & INSTALLATION 100 2,832.00              
287822 4/12/2022 SMITH, KIMBERLY COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 85.58                    
287823 4/12/2022 SOLIANT HEALTH LLC ATLANTA                  GA 20298925 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 1,400.00              
287823 4/12/2022 SOLIANT HEALTH LLC ATLANTA                  GA 20320560 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 2,380.00              
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287823 4/12/2022 SOLIANT HEALTH LLC ATLANTA                  GA 20343095 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 1,837.50              
287823 4/12/2022 SOLIANT HEALTH LLC ATLANTA                  GA 20348988 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 2,380.00              
287823 4/12/2022 SOLIANT HEALTH LLC ATLANTA                  GA 20353455 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 1,715.00              
287824 4/12/2022 SOLUTION TREE INC BLOOMINGTON              IN S256373 BOOKS TO SUPPORT COMMON ASSESSMENT SUPPORTS 100 108.85                  
287825 4/12/2022 SOURCES OF STRENGTH INC LAKEWOOD CO 4570 SOS REGISTRATIONS, YEAR THREE PROGRAM 252 24,123.23            
287825 4/12/2022 SOURCES OF STRENGTH INC LAKEWOOD CO 4570 SOS REGISTRATIONS, YEAR THREE PROGRAM 274 5,876.77              
287826 4/12/2022 SPEELMAN, JAN COEUR D'ALENE ID 2022MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 157.42                  
287827 4/12/2022 SPOKANE HARDWARE SUPPLY INC SPOKANE                  WA H12776 WOODSHOP SUPPLIES - STOCK 100 135.00                  
287828 4/12/2022 SPOKANE PUBLIC SCHOOLS SPOKANE WA AR126555 JAN 2022 TRANSP REIMB 250 365.04                  
287828 4/12/2022 SPOKANE PUBLIC SCHOOLS SPOKANE WA AR126593 FEB 2022 TRANSP REIMB 250 310.29                  
287829 4/12/2022 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287830 4/12/2022 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK -                        
287831 4/12/2022 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 756566 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 176.11                  
287831 4/12/2022 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 756568 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 248.50                  
287831 4/12/2022 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 756571 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 105.26                  
287831 4/12/2022 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 756576 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 248.50                  